
For more information or to register your 
team/command, call 757-462-7419.

No Navy endorsement implied.
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JEB LITTLE CREEK | FITNESS & SPORTS

INTRAMURAL INTRAMURAL 
SPORTS CALENDARSPORTS CALENDAR2024

LEAGUE REGISTRATION 
DEADLINE START DATE LOCATION

Basketball Wednesday, January 17 Tuesday, January 23 Rockwell Hall Gym

Volleyball Wednesday, February 14 Tuesday, February 20 Rockwell Hall Gym

Softball Wednesday, April 17 Tuesday, April 23 Izaak Walton Ballfields

Over-30 Basketball Wednesday, May 22 Tuesday, May 28 Rockwell Hall Gym

Flag Football Wednesday, July 17 Tuesday, July 23 Sulinski Field

Soccer Wednesday, September 18 Tuesday, September 24 Sulinski Field

TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION 
DEADLINE EVENT DATE LOCATION

Table Tennis Thursday, March 14 Wednesday, March 20 Rockwell Hall Gym

Racquetball Thursday, April 4 Wednesday, April 10 Rockwell Hall Gym

Cornhole Thursday, June 20 Wednesday, June 26 Izaak Walton Picnic Area

Pickleball Thursday, October 4 Wednesday, October 10 JEBLC Tennis Courts

Dodgeball Thursday, November 14 Wednesday, November 20 Rockwell Hall Gym
All dates subject to change.


